Sparrow Academy
2025 - 2026 School Calendar

Teacher Workdays

Wednesday, July 30 -Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Student Orientation

Monday, August 4th, 2025

First Day for Students

Thursday, August 7th, 2025

Staff Development - Student Holiday

Friday, August 29, 2025

Labor Day - Student Holiday

Monday, September 1, 2025

Parent Teacher Conferences (No School)

Monday, September 15, 2025

End of First Grading Period

Friday, October 10, 2025

Staff Development - Student Holiday

Monday, October 13, 2025

Staff Development - Student Holiday

Monday, November 10, 2025

Veterans Day - Student Holiday

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Fall Break (Thanksgiving) - No School

Monday, November 24 - Friday, November 28, 2025

End of Second Grading Period

Thursday, December 18, 2025

Winter Break - No School

Friday, December 19, 2025 - Monday, January 5, 2026

Staff Development - Student Holiday

Monday, January 5, 2026

Students Return After Winter Break

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Parent Teacher Conferences (No School)

Friday, January 16, 2026

Holiday - Dr. MLK Jr. Day

Monday, January 19, 2026

Staff Development - Student Holiday

Friday, February 13, 2026

Holiday - Presidents Day

Monday, February 16, 2026

End of Third Grading Period

Friday, March 13, 2026

Spring Break - No School

Monday, March 16 - Friday, March 20, 2026

Easter Holiday - No School

Friday, April 3 & Monday, April 6, 2026

Staff Development - Student Holiday

Friday, May 8, 2026

Parent Teacher Conferences (No School)

Monday, May 11, 2026

End of Fourth Grading Period

Thursday, May 21, 2026

Last Day of School - Early Release

Thursday, May 21, 2026

Closing Awards/Graduation Ceremony

Friday, May 22, 2026




